



PACHET DE ALIMENTE

I.D.: 87532358

Data publicarii	27.09.23	Coduri CPV	39298900-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	880,78 RON - 880,78 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: USTUROI CH CAL 1 KG 0.80 14.12 11.30 1.02 2 KAPIA GR CAL I KG 2.30 8.58 19.73 1.78 3 ROSII RO CAL 1 KG 2.20 7.37 16.21 1.46 4 CEAPA ALBA RO CAL 1 KG 2.80 3.03 8.47 0.76 5 DELIKAT LEGUME 200GR BUC 1.00 8.13 8.13 0.73 6 CASTRAVETI IN OTET 4.25L 12-15CM BUC 1.00 22.31 22.31 2.01 7 CARNATI SECUIESTI KG 5.60 58.54 327.80 29.50 8 BOIA DE ARDEI 250G BUC 1.00 6.46 6.46 0.58 9 SARE IOD EXTRAFINA BUC 1.00 2.88 2.88 0.26 10 PIPER MACINAT 250GR BUC 1.00 11.20 11.20 1.01 11 ULEI FLOAREA SOARELUI BUC 1.00 6.05 6.05 0.54 12 CREMA GULAS DULCE 160GR UNIVER BUC 2.00 4.58 9.16 0.82 13 PIROS ARANY 160GR BUC 2.00 2.89 5.78 0.52 14 SLANINA AFUMATA CU BOIA KG 2.00 33.01 66.01 5.94 15 SPATE PORC KG 8.70 25.89 225.21 20.27 16 CARTOFI RO CAL 1 KG 51.00 2.63 134.08 12.07
